
I.D.:	96513339

DIVERSE	ARTICOLE	IT	ADV1420333

Data
publicarii

24.04.24 Coduri	CPV 30000000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

111.111,00	RON	-	111.111,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	RJ45	neecranat	Keystone	Cat.6	De-embedded,TOOLLESS-	700buc	Modul	Fibra	-	CUPLĂ
OPTICĂ	SC-SC	MULTIMODE-	740buc	Adaptor	FX-SC,	KeyStone,	Alb-	740buc	Carcasa	adaptor
RJ45	CAT5	(UTP)	Gewiss	GW20270,	alb-1750buc	Regleta	krone	lsa	10	perechi-200buc
Patchpanel	pt.	24	module	TOOLLESS	LINE,	1UH,	19",	RAL7035-65buc	Banda	etichete
universala	12mm	x	7m,	negru/	alb	S0720530-	20buc	Doza	PT	SCHRACK	TOOLLESS	LINE
HSEAP842WF,	SFB,	IP20-	640buc	Priză	pt.	2	module	TOOLLESS	LINE,	80x80mm,	înclinat,
RAL9010-	640buc	Modul	RJ45	neecranat	Keystone	Cat.5e,	TOOLLESS	LINE	-	2600buc	Cadru
aparent	Gewiss	GW27006,	8	module,	IP40,	gri,-	170buc	Conector	rapid	cu	gel,	2	fire	set	100
bucati	IP68-	30set	Cablu	telefon	YV	2x0,5/0,9	(fir	saritor)-	2500ml	Cablu	telefonic	litat	tip
panglica	4	fire-	2000ml	Mufa	RJ11	6P4C	(	6	pini	4	contacte)-	2000buc	Mini	caseta	sudura
fibra	optica	cu	capac	12/24	suduri-	50buc	Pigtail	Fibra	Optica	MM	SC	1.5	metri	set	de	10
buc-	80set	Tuburi	termocontractibile	protectie	suduri	FO	45mm	grosime	2-	10	set	Patch	cord
UTP	cat5E	0.25	m	negru-	250buc	Patch	cord	UTP	cat5E	0.25	m	alb-	250buc	Patch	cord	UTP
cat5E	0.25	m	verde-	250buc	Patch	cord	FO	multimode	0.5	m	LC/PC-SC/PC-40buc	Patch	cord
FO	multimode	2	m	LC/PC-SC/PC-40buc	Cablu	fibra	optica	2	fire	x	MM	50/125	OM2,	LSZH-
3000ml	Cablu	fibra	optica	4	fire	x	MM	50/125	OM2,	LSZH-	3500ml	Cablu	U/UTP	Cat.5e,
4x2xAWG24/1,	PVC,	Eca,	albastru,	cutie-	8000ml	Alcool	Tehnic-	3l	ADAPTOR	RJ45	IN	Y	CAT	5E
NEECRANAT-40buc	Patch	panel	ODF	12	porturi	S


